Covered California Contracting Activities - 7/1/14 - 9/30/14

(Dollars in Thousands)

Individual, Agency or Firm

Bank of America

Bluecrane, Inc.

California Department of Human Resources
California Department of Public Health
Callifornia Department of Rehabilitation
California Department of Social Services

California State Lottery

Cambria Solutions

Carmazzi Global Solutions

Cooperative Personnel Services (CPS) HR Consulting
Cristo Rey

EQUANIM

Eventus Solutions Group, LLC

FedEx

Franchise Tax Board

GovernmentJobs.com, Inc. dba NEOGOV
Independent Courier Service

Kelch & Associates

Kiefer Consulting, Inc.

Kiefer Consulting, Inc.

Kiefer Consulting, Inc.

Leah C. Morris

MAXIMUS, Inc.

Morgan Consulting Resources, Inc.

Mother Lode Van & Storage

National Academy for State Health Policy

National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA)
Nielsen, Merksamer, Parrinello, Gross & Leoni, LLP
Pacific Business Group on Health Negotiating Alliance

Pinnacle Claims Management,
Inc. (PCMI)

Public Consulting Group

Rehabilitation and Occupational Consultants
Robert Half International, Inc.

Shaw Valenza, LLP

Contract Amount

185
66
100
33
17
15,886
15

851
220
125
32
540

4,883
15
257
14
10
50
70
297
100
140
250
48
50
15

150
190
10,758

1,000
50
200
30

Nature of Services

Lock box services

QHP Procurement Assistance

On-line Recruitment System Access
Interim Marketing Support

Supervisor Training

CalHEERS payment for SAWS Consortia

Marketing Analyst and Senior Marketing
Analyst List Access

Senior-level project management consultants
Translation Services and Voice Talent
Administrative Manual Coordination

Youth Aid Services

Enterprise Analytics Solution Project
Management

Service Center Consultation

FedEx Mailings

Interim staffing - key data entry
Applicant Tracking System

Courier Services

Health Policy Research and Consulting
Web Services

Mobile App Future Needs

Web Services

QHP bidder review

Interim Staffing Support - Key Data Operators
Recruitment Services

Moving Services

State Exchange Membership

HEDIS access

Outside Legal Counsel

Qualified Health Plan Selection Support
SHOP Operations Outsource

Business and Operational Planning
Ergonomic Evaluations and Training
Service Center Facility Readiness Support
Equal Employment Opportunity Training
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Individual, Agency or Firm Contract Amount Nature of Services

Sjoberg-Evashenk 15 Salary Survey
State Controller's Office (SCO) 70 Expedite fees for the State Controller's Office
Taylor Feldman Group 210 Health Analytics Management Services
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