## Covered California Contracting Activities - 7/1/14 - 9/30/14

(Dollars in Thousands)

Individual, Agency or Firm	Contract Amount	Nature of Services
Bank of America	185	Lock box services
Bluecrane, Inc.	66	QHP Procurement Assistance
California Department of Human Resources	100	On-line Recruitment System Access
California Department of Public Health	33	Interim Marketing Support
California Department of Rehabilitation	17	Supervisor Training
California Department of Social Services	15,886	CalHEERS payment for SAWS Consortia
California State Lottery	15	Marketing Analyst and Senior Marketing Analyst List Access
Cambria Solutions	851	Senior-level project management consultants
Carmazzi Global Solutions	220	Translation Services and Voice Talent
Cooperative Personnel Services (CPS) HR Consulting	125	Administrative Manual Coordination
Cristo Rey	32	Youth Aid Services
EQUANIM	540	Enterprise Analytics Solution Project Management
Eventus Solutions Group, LLC	4,883	Service Center Consultation
FedEx	15	FedEx Mailings
Franchise Tax Board	257	Interim staffing - key data entry
GovernmentJobs.com, Inc. dba NEOGOV	14	Applicant Tracking System
Independent Courier Service	10	Courier Services
Kelch & Associates	50	Health Policy Research and Consulting
Kiefer Consulting, Inc.	70	Web Services
Kiefer Consulting, Inc.	297	Mobile App Future Needs
Kiefer Consulting, Inc.	100	Web Services
Leah C. Morris	140	QHP bidder review
MAXIMUS, Inc.	250	Interim Staffing Support - Key Data Operators
Morgan Consulting Resources, Inc.	48	Recruitment Services
Mother Lode Van & Storage	50	Moving Services
National Academy for State Health Policy	15	State Exchange Membership
National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA)	8	HEDIS access
Nielsen, Merksamer, Parrinello, Gross & Leoni, LLP	150	Outside Legal Counsel
Pacific Business Group on Health Negotiating Alliance	190	Qualified Health Plan Selection Support
Pinnacle Claims Management, Inc. (PCMI)	10,758	SHOP Operations Outsource
Public Consulting Group	1,000	Business and Operational Planning
Rehabilitation and Occupational Consultants	50	Ergonomic Evaluations and Training
Robert Half International, Inc.	200	Service Center Facility Readiness Support
Shaw Valenza, LLP	30	Equal Employment Opportunity Training

Individual, Agency or Firm	<b>Contract Amount</b>	Nature of Services
Sjoberg-Evashenk	15	Salary Survey
State Controller's Office (SCO)	70	Expedite fees for the State Controller's Office
Taylor Feldman Group	210	Health Analytics Management Services